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KANSAS WELL LOG BUREAU --- KANSAS GEQLOGICAL ZE]B|ETY

COMPANY

FARM

TOTAL DEPTH
cOMM,

BHOT DR TREATEDS
CONTRACTOR

isSUED

CABIND

8 5/8n 217t

clay & sand
shale, shells

- shale

shale, shells
salt, shale.
shale, shells
lime, shde
br. lime
shale, shells
shale, lime
shale, shells
shale, lime
lime sandy
lime

lime, shale
lime
conglomerate
Viola

shale

lime

lime

Total Depth

Tops:
Heebner

Br. ILime
Lansing
Conglomerate
Viola
Simpson
Arbuckle

508 EAST MURDOCK - WICHITA, KANSAS

PETROLEUM, INC.

Hufford fmgn NO.
3790 .
10=~20-50 came.
Garvey Oil
11-18-50

FIGURESB INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS

160
210
217
1207
1595
1830
2020
2170
2355
27752
2925,
- 3073
3175
3217
3301
3400
3638
.. 3695
3700
3755
3790

32h6
3368
3381
3618
3640
3695
37L7

DST # 1 37u48-55, open 30 mins.,
closed 15 mins., recoverasd 51
drilling fluid,

10-29-50

sEc. 19 r. 21 R. 13w
toe. SE NE NE

county Stafford

KANSAS
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